Long-term Care Provider Search

Spring Branch Transitional Caré Center

1615 Hillendahl Rd.

Houston, TX 77055

Harris County

713-365-0561

Map [https://www.google.com/maps/place/1615+Hillendahl+Rd.,+Houston,+TX+77055]

Enforcement Actions [##p7TP3c1_3]

Enforcement Actions

Rate of Action: July 8, 2022,
Action: Administrative Penalty

Final Assessed Amount: $18,000.00

TAC State Violation Cited

§554.601(a) The faC|I|ty failed to protect the resident’s right to be free from abuse, neglect,
mlsapproprlatlon of resident property, or the facnllty failed to protect the resident's rlght
to,be free physical or chemical restraints not required to treat the resident's medical
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Data available as of: May 21, 2024
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Protect each resident from all types of
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Protect each resident from separation
{from other residents, his/her room, or
confinement to his/her room).

Provide basic life support, including CPR,
prior to the arrival of emergency medical
personnel , subject to physician orders
and the resident’s advance directives.

Provide appropriate pressure ulcer care
and prevent new ulcers from developing.
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Inspectors determined that the nursing
home failed to:

Inspection Date

Level of Harm
(Least to most)

Date of Correction

Residents Affected
(Few, Some, Many)

Protect each resvdent from all types of

abuse physmal punlshment and neglg(;t
o A
b anybody.

Ensure each resident must receive and
the facility must provide necessary
behavioral health care and services.

Ensure that a nursing home area is free
from accident hazards and provides
adequate supervision to prevent
accidents.

Immediately tell the resident, the
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Spring Branch Transitional Care
Center

Penalties

When a nursing home gets a serious health or fire safety citation, or fails to correct
a citation for a long period of time, this can result in a penalty. A penalty can be a
fine against the nursing home or a denied payment from Medicare. Medicare
reports penalties at the federal level, but you can also search for penalties under
state law.

Learn more about penalties

Federal vFines
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Federal fines in the last 3 years
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Amount(s) and date(s)

$278,415
11/10/2023

01/26/2023

$66,934
12/16/2022

$130,406
Q4/25/2022

$14,372
01/27/2022
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$23,920
07/04/2021
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